Whangarei Rifle Clb
2026 Championship Shoot
21 st-22nd February 2026

FTR-C

Pos Name

1 Neal

2 Tyler

3 Donadio
4 Scobie

Initial

)
p
C
J

Club

Otorohanga
Whangarei
Whangarei
Otorohanga

Class

FTR-C
FTR-C
FTR-C
FTR-C

500

57.2
57.5
56.2

47

600

57.4
54.2
521

49

600

55.4
50.1
51.2
50.2

900

87.5
83.4
81.3

49

900

74
65.3
68.2

69

Total

330.15
309.15
308.10

264.2



