

Whangarei Rifle Clb
2026 Championship Shoot
21 st-22nd February 2026
FTR-C

Pos	Name	Initial	Club	Class	500	600	600	900	900	Total
1	Neal	P	Otorohanga	FTR-C	57.2	57.4	55.4	87.5	74	330.15
2	Tyler	P	Whangarei	FTR-C	57.5	54.2	50.1	83.4	65.3	309.15
3	Donadio	C	Whangarei	FTR-C	56.2	52.1	51.2	81.3	68.2	308.10
4	Scobie	J	Otorohanga	FTR-C	47	49	50.2	49	69	264.2